SECRET

GARDEN

BY FRANCESCO MAZZEI

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

€14

Why not try one of
our Signature Cocktails

Sunset Sour

Gin Mare, Passion Fruit, Fresh Ginger,
Fresh Thyme, Pineapple Juice

lLava Lady
Islands 8, Cointreau, Grenadine, Fresh Chilli

Bittery Slush

(served frozen)
Campari, Mango Purée,
Grapefruit Juice, Grand Marnier

Sea Smoke

Se Busca Artesanal Joven, St. Germain,
Lime Juice, Blue Curacao

The Green Spritz

Cucumber-infused, Belvedere Vodka,
Prosecco Zonin, Fresh Basil,
Lemon Juice, Soda Water

RED/WHITE SANGRIA

Enjoy a refreshing glass of
Cold Brew Sangria mixed with
fresh fruits and local wine

GLASS €75 / PITCHER €26

ll__

WINE BY THE GLASS

150ml

WHITE

Medina
Girgentina, Chardonnay, Malta

Settimo Miglio
Pinot Grigio, Italy

Fontanafredda
Cortese Gavi, Italy

RED

Medina
Syrah, Mourvedre, Carignan, Malta

Misterio
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Nero dAvola
Amira, Principi di Butera

SPARKLING

Prosecco, Zonin Millesimato
Glera, Italy

Champagne Barons de Rothschild
Champagne, France

ROSE

Medina
Grenache, Cabernet, Malta

Studio by Miraval
Tibouren, Cinsault, Grenache, France

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

€75

€8.5

€95

€75

€8.5

€95

€9

€19

€75
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MOCKTAILS

Coco Punch
Coconut Purée, Pineapple Juice,
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice

Thyme Berry
Fresh Thyme, Redberry Purée, Agave Syrup,
Lemon Juice, Soda Water

Fruity One
Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Purée,
Lemon Juice, Grenadine

Frozen Greenery
Green Apple, Cucumber, Ginger, Mint,
Apple Juice, Lemon Juice

BOOZY FRAPPES

The Nutty One
Baileys, Hazelnut Syrup, Nescafé, Milk

Boozy Napoleon
Mandarine Napoléon, Chocolate Cookie,
Nescafe, Milk

Amar-Illa
Amaretto, Vanilla Syrup, Nescafe, Milk

€8
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€8

€9

€9

€9

JUICES, MINERAL WATER

& SOFT DRINKS

Daily Smoothie

Made with a selection of seasonal fruits
Milkshake

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate

Still Water Small / Large
Sparkling Water  Small / Large

Soft Drinks / Juices  Standard / Pint

COFFEE

LEspresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Cafte Latte

Iced Coftee - Coffee, Milk, Sugar

Add flavour syrup
Vanilla, Chocolate, Caramel, Hazelnut

Camellia’s Tea House Teas
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Camomile,
Peppermint, Green Tea

The teas and coffee we use are

€75
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€35
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€4

€.5

€3.5

sustainably certified and ethically sourced.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Mojito

Rum, Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda

Moscow Mule
Vodka, Fresh Lime, Ginger Beer

Negroni
Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

Pina Colada
Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Cointreau, Cola

Hugo's
Prosecco, Elderflower, Gin,
Soda Water, Fresh Mint

Flavoured Daiquiri / Mojito
Choose from the following flavours:
Raspberry, Passion Fruit, Strawberry,
Mango, Coconut, Peach

Cosmopolitan
Citrus Vodka, Cointreau,
Fresh Lemon, Cranberry Juice

Classic Daiquiri
Rum, Fresh Lemon, Sugar Syrup

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Japanese Iced Tea
Midori, Vodka, Gin, Seven Up

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar Syrup

BEER & CIDER

Cisk 0.25¢l
Cisk Pint 0.5¢l

Cisk Zero 0.25¢
Cisk Excel 0.25¢
Corona 0.25¢/
Heineken 0.25¢
Strongbow 0.33cl
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